A Bernalillo
County

DWI

PROGRAM

FY14 DWI Planning Council Meeting Schedule

Date Time Location
Thursday January 9, 2014 12:30 pm MATS Facility
Thursday February 13, 2014 12:30 pm MATS Facility
Thursday March 13, 2014 12:30 pm MATS Facility
Thursday April 10, 2014 12:30 pm MATS Facility
Thursday May 8, 2014 12:30 pm MATS Facility
Thursday June 12, 2014 12:30 pm MATS Facility
Thursday July 10, 2014 12:30 pm MATS Facility
Thursday August 14, 2014 12:30 pm MATS Facility
Thursday September 11, 2014 12:30 pm MATS Facility
Thursday October 9, 2014 12:30 pm MATS Facility
Thursday November 13, 2014 12:30 pm MATS Facility
Thursday December 11, 2014 12:30 pm MATS Facility







